Vorrunde Regional Pokal 26.04.2019
BSV Britz Il Falkenberg |
Dimo Schmidt 95 206 206 281 140 281 Uwe Karbe
Christian Nérenberg 116 250 456 486 100 205 Carsten Dickert
Willi Heimbach 127 245 701 708 106 222 Daniel Kufeld
Eckhardt Bischoff 112 259 960 960 142 252 Torsten Nickel
GP 960 960 GP
BSV Britz llI Blumberg |
Frank R. Pape b5 125 125 239 127 239 Lutz Miller
Detlef Stammful3 68 159 284 529 138 290 Degenhardt Gericke
Hennri Durke 110 227 511 770 103 241 Uwe Erdmann
Horst Miseler 96 202 713 1029 131 259 Frank Schmidt
GP 713 1029 GP
Nordend Il Sophienstadt |
Uwe Black 113 244 244 258 151 258 Marcel Brendel
Andreas Barleben 114 227 471 489 101 231 Olaf Trebbin
Daniel Germann 121 249 720 786 160 297 Marcus Adler
Steffen Beyer 72 188 908 1048 134 262 Stive Trebbin
GP 908 1048 GP
Hohenwutzen Bernau |
Guido Meil3ner 108 231 231 259 128 259 Hennry Schulz
Klaus Zepke 124 232 463 495 119 236 Stefan Lungwitz
Jorn Wickert 101 206 669 772 128 277 Thomas Wunsch
Klaus Karbe 126 266 935 989 115 217 Marcos Rapp
GP 935 989 GP



